Rev 1.2
www.dioo.com                                                          © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7982• Rev. 1.2
DIO7982
Ultra-Low IQ 150mA CMOS LDO Regulator
Features
 Operating Input Voltage Range: 1.8 V to 5.5 V
 Output Voltage Range: 1.2 V to 3.6 V

V
COUT
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO7982A12ST5 DAFYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A15ST5 DAGYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A18ST5 DAHYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A25ST5 DAJYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A28ST5 DAKYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A30ST5 DAMYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A33ST5 DANYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A36ST5 DAPYW Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7982A12EN4 WF Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A15EN4 WG Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A18EN4 WH Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A25EN4 WJ Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A28EN4 WK Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A30EN4 WM Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A33EN4 WN Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982A36EN4 WP Green  -40 to +85°C DFN1*1-4 Tape & Reel,10000
DIO7982
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7982• Rev. 1.2
U
ltra
-L
o